R
R
w
w
w
.d

for R410A  Liquid
(Kg)
Heat Exchange
Coil Conn Sizer
(inch)
Connection
Size  (inch)
Dry All Model B
Dimensions
ØA C D1 D
Maximum working pressure: 450 psig.
Temperature Range: -40OC To +80OC.
Compatible with R134A, R22, R404A ,
R410A, R407C etc.
*Note-Mounting Flange for 4" ACCHX Model is available as per customer requirement
ACCHX-4254-4S 1.5 1/2” ODS 3/8” ODS 102 4 254 10 290 11.42 48 1.89 64 2.50
ACCHX-4254- 5S 1.5 5/8” ODS 3/8” ODS 102 4 254 10 290 11.42 48 1.89 64 2.50
ACCMHX-5330-7S 3.2 7/8” ODS 1/2” ODS 127 5 330 13 368 14.47 70 70 2.75
ACCMHX - 6430-9S 6.5 1-1/8” ODS 5/8” ODS 152 6 430 17 467 18.37 70 70
ACCMHX-6635- 11S 7.5 1-3/8” ODS 5/8” ODS 152 6 635 25 679 26.71 70 70
ACCMHX-6635- 13S 7.5 1-5/8” ODS 3/4” ODS 152 6 635 25 694 27.32 70 70 Mounting Flange
M10 X 1.5 Pitch
M10 X 1.5 Pitch
Mounting Flange

M10 X 1.5 Pitch
M10 X 1.5 Pitch
Mountng Flange
Mountng Flange
Mountng Flange
Sr.
No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
Old table
DIMENSIONAL DATA
3 ACCHX-5216-7S 2.26 7/8" ODF 3/8" ODF 127 5 216 8.5 254 10 70 70 2.75 M10 X 1.5 Pitch
5 ACCMHX-6376-7SX5S 4.7 7/8" ODS 5/8" ODS 152.4 376 441 70 70 2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

100
140
2.8
3.9
5.5
172
220 8.7
6.8
Round
Flange
Round Flange
3
3
Series - Ø6''
Series - Ø8''
ACCFHX-6473-11SX5S 473 18.62 517 20.33
7
S/N Dry All model
Certification
ACCMHX-6330-9SX5S